1/12May 2004
■ LOW POWER DISSIPATION:
ICC = 4µA(MAX.) at TA=25°C
■ LOGIC LEVEL TRANSLATION TO ENABLE
5V LOGIC SIGNAL TO COMMUNICATE
WITH ±5V ANALOG SIGNAL
■ LOW "ON" RESISTANCE:
70Ω TYP. (VCC - VEE = 4.5V)

ANALOG MULTIPLEXER/DEMULTIPLEXER
PIN CONNECTION
ORDER CODES
PACKAGE FM EM
DILC M54HC4053D M54HC4053D1
FPC M54HC4053K M54HC4053K1
DILC-16 FPC-16
Rev. 1